
Item/Service

Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

Total raised

֏  

Vacuum bags (different sizes)

Electric stove

Washing Machine

Vacuum

Refrigerator

Meal

-

1

1

1

1

1

QTY

Total spent

֏  

Total in AMD

155,500

39,900

234,000

32,900

249,000

4,181,900

Expense Breakdown

֏  4,893,200

A Square Meal
Financial Report

4,893,200 4,893,200 0
Remaining

֏

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

year

Unit of
measurement


