A Square Meal

Financial Report

Total raised

₽ 4,893,200

Total spent

4,893,200

Remaining

Э0

Expense Breakdown

Item/Service	QTY	Unit of measurement	Total in AMD
Vacuum bags (different sizes)	-	piece	155,500
Electric stove	1	piece	39,900
Washing Machine	1	piece	234,000
Vacuum	1	piece	32,900
Refrigerator	1	piece	249,000
Meal	1	year	4,181,900

Total Spent Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

⁺4,893,200